L18000123577

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(business Enary Hume)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900318668759

09/27/18--01005--029 **25.00



1.1.al.a

COVER LETTER

TO:

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJEC	Prime Tim	e Auto Repair LLC			
SUBJEC		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The encle	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Juvenal Tapia			
		Prime Time Auto Repair I	Name of Person		_
		719 East Hibiseus Blvd.	Firm/Company		
		Melbourne/ Florida 32901	Address		25 A
	ر ر ن 00 ث				
For furthe	er information o	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual reall:	eport notification)	
Blake Ste			321 541- at ()	-6845	
_	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nun	nber
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
S \$25.0	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	Certif (sed) Certif) Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Registratio	f Corporations	i:

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 2, 2018

JUVENAL TAPIA 719 E HIBISCUS BLVD MELBOURNE, FL 32901

SUBJECT: PRIMETIME AUTO REPAIR, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000123577

We have received your document for PRIMETIME AUTO REPAIR, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Name unavailable, conflict document number is P02000000314.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or 2 your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

★ Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 018A00020473

60

9/21/18

To the Florida Division of Corporations.

To Whom it may concern,

I Robert Craig am the sole shareholder of the business known as GT Service Center Inc. with a Florida Division of Corporations Document number P02000000314, and having a principle business address of 719 East Hibiscus Boulevard, Melbourne Florida 32901, am dissolving my corporation, and have sold substantially all of the assets of the corporation including the trade name GT Service Center to Prime Time Auto Repair LLC, who desire to change their name to GT Service Center LLC as soon as possible, which I agree to and accept. Please allow them to change their name from Prime Time Auto Repair LLC to GT Service Center LLC.

Sincerely,

Robert Charg Rres.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limited Lia (A Flo	bility Compa orida Limited L	ny a <u>a it now appears on ou</u> jability Company)	records.)	- -
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit	y Company	were filed on 05/17/201	8	and assigned
Florida document number L18000123577	<u> </u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	g;			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liab	ility company here:		
GT Service Center LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	:	719 East Hibiscus Blvo	l	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Melbourne, Florida 32	901	
Trincipal office dualess MOOT DE MOTIONS ME		<u> </u>		
			.	
		719 East Hibiscus Blve	I.	100
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2	Melbourne, Florida 32	901	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	7		<u> </u>	5 5
				0
B. If amending the registered agent and/or n	adstared of	Mice address on our	records enter	
registered agent and/or the new registered office	address her	e:	ecolus, <u>encir</u>	ine balle of the in
Name of New Registered Agent:	venal Tapia			
New Registered Office Address: 71	9 East Hibise	cus Blvd.		
		Enter Florida stre	et äddresš 🚃 🚐	7 2
M	lelbourne		, Florida ³²⁹	01
		City	, - ••••••	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Type of Action** <u>Address</u> Name <u>Title</u> □ Add □ Remove ☐ Change 719 East Hibiscus, Melbourne FL Juvenal Tapia Mgr 32901 🖹 Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change Ryane Tapia 2025 Kent St ME Mgr Remove ્રીફે. □ Change □ Change _□ Add □ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change

					_		_
					-		
							_
							_
							_
							_
							_
							_
		<u> </u>					_
						<u> </u>	
							77
					-		
						- 3	- ' -
				<u> </u>			_ `~~
-						5	
						2	
						ン	_
					 		_
-	.				_		
fective da	ate, if other than the	tust be specific and c	annot be prior to eet the applicabl	late of filing or more e statutory filing r	(optio than 90 days after equirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to 60	05.0207 (3)(total as the
ote: If the					wer w		ier of:
ote: If the cument's coment's	specifies a delayo	ed effective da	te, but not a	n effective tim	e, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earl	
ecument's		ed effective da ecord is filed.	te, but not a	n effective tim	e, at 12:01 a	.m. on the eari	
ote: If the cument's comment's comment's comment's comment's comment in the comme	specifies a delayon day after the re	ecord is filed.	ite, but not a	n effective tim	e, at 12:01 a	.m. on the eari	
ote: If the ocument's ocument's ocument's ocument's ocument's occurred ocument ocument occurred ocument ocument occurred ocument occurred	specifies a delayo	ecord is filed.	te, but not a	n effective tim	e, at 12:01 a	.m. on the eari	
ote: If the ocument's occurred to	specifies a delayon day after the re	ecord is filed.		n effective time		.m. on the eari	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00